INITIAL SERVICE PARTS FOR MODEL DU-81 SERIES

1. The Ref. no's corresponds to the same numbers in the exploded diagram on the subsequent pages.

DU-81

2. The availability for ISP (Initially-Supplied Parts) differs depending on the destination. For details, refer to the ISP List supplied specifically by k
3. Those parts bearing numbers in the diagram but not listed in the catalogue are not suppliable as a general supply part.

4, Dates are indicated as yy.mm.dd.

REF.NO
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PART CODE

5SNSP0013591
5SNSP0013592
5SNSP0013191
5SNSP0013593
5SNSP0013594
S5SNSP0013595
5SNSP0013596
5SNSP0013597
5SNSP0013598
5SNSP0012560
5SNSP0013599
5SNSP0013146
5SNSP0013601
5SNSP0013602
5SNSP0013603
5SNSP0013604
5SNSP0013184
5SNSP0013605
5SNSP0013318
5SNSP0013607
5SNSP0013608
5SNSP0013609
5SNSP0013610
5SNSP0012939

DESCRIPTION
CLUTCH HOLDER ASSY
GEAR 2
E-RING
A/D CLUTCH
GEAR 1
CLUTCH SHAFT
PULLY FRANGE 2
CLUTCH BEARING
A/D TIMING BELT
E-RING
ADU COUPLING CONN.
SCREW
ADU PAPER CHUTE ASSY
CHUTE STOPPER
CHUTE STOPPER SPRING
CHUTE HANDLE
SCREW 3X10
PINCH ROLLER SPRING
EXIT PINCH ROLLER
WASHER
REGIST PINCH ROLL 1
PINCH ROLLER BEARING
REGIST ROLLER SPRING
SPACER
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REF.NO
1-25
1-26
1-27
1-28
1-29
1-30
1-31
1-32
1-33
1-34
1-35
1-36
1-37
1-38
1-39
1-40
1-41
1-42
1-43
1-44
1-45
1-46
1-47
1-48
1-49
1-50
1-51
1-52
1-53
1-54
3-02
3-03

PART CODE

5SNSP0013612
5SNSP0013613
5SNSP0013316
5SNSP0013615
5SNSP0013616
5SNSP0013617
S5SNSP0013618
5SNSP0013186
5SNSP0013619
5SNSP0013620
S5SNSP0012936
5SNSP0013622
5SNSP0012971
S5SNSP0013624
5SNSP0013625
5SNSP0013385
5SNSP0013627
S5SNSP0013628
5SNSP0013629
S5SNSP0013630
5SNSP0013194
5SNSP0013631
5SNSP0013632
5SNSP0013152
5SNSP0013374
5SNSP0013635
5SNSP0013636
5SNSP0012581
5SNSP0013637
5SNSP0013184
5SNSP0013640
S5SNSP0013641

DESCRIPTION

A/D UNIT FRAME ASSY
REGIST ROLLER 2

BUSHING

EARTH PLATE
PARALLEL PIN

GEAR 3
BUSHING
E-RING

PAPER GUIDE
REGIST ROLLER

BUSHING

EARTH PLATE

BEARING

PULLY FRANGE

PULLY

PLASTIC WASHER
TENSION ROLLER
PLASTIC WASHER
DULPEX UNIT PCB

ADU FAN

SCREW 3X25
GATE SENSOR SPRING
GATE SENSOR ARM

C SWITCH SPRING
EARTH BRUSH

FG CABLE

GEAR COVER
SCREW3X8

UNIT COVER

SCREW 3X10
CUSHION(F)
CUSHION(R)

ISP USED Germany
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Yes
Yes
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